G1/2 & G3/4 Body ported
AIR PREPARATION SYSTEM
P3X LITE SERIES
2
PDE2620TCUK
Table of Contents
The System............................................................................................................................................... 3
Nano Mist.................................................................................................................................................. 4

* Air supply must be dry enough to avoid ice formation at temperatures below +2OC
Dimensions (mm)
Description	 Order code
5 micron element kit	 P3XKA00ESE
40 micron element kit	 P3XKA00ESG
Bowl kit with combines manual/semi auto drain	 P3XKA00BSC
Bowl kit with auto drain	 P3XKA00BSA
1 micron element kit	 P3XKA00ES9
Service kits
Flow characteristics
(1/2) 5 Micron Filter
Flow (dm3/s)

Bowl sump capacity:	 60 cm3
* Air supply must be dry enough to avoid ice formation at temperatures below +2OC
Description	 Order code
0.01 micron coalescing element kit	 P3XKA00ESC
Bowl kit with combines manual/semi auto drain	 P3XKA00BSC
Bowl kit with auto drain	 P3XKA00BSA
Differential pressure indicator kit	 P3XKA00RQ
Service kits
Coalescing Filters
62
SW32

* Air supply must be dry enough to avoid ice formation at temperatures below +2OC
Dimensions (mm)
Description	 Order code
Wall bracket - Stainless steel	 P3XKA00MW
Panel mounting nut	 P3XKA00MM
Key lock	 P3XKA00AS
Diaphragm kit (relieving type)	 P3XKA00RR
Diaphragm kit (non-relieving type)	 P3XKA00RN
Pressure Gauge 	 0 to 10 bar G1/4” 	 KG8012-00
	 0 to 16 bar G1/4” 	 KG8013-00
Service kits
Flow characteristics

Gauge ports ( x 2 ):	 1/4”
* Air supply must be dry enough to avoid ice formation at temperatures below +2OC
Description	 Order code
5 micron element kit	 P3XKA00ESE
40 micron element kit	 P3XKA00ESG
Bowl kit with combined manual/semi auto drain	 P3XKA00BSC
Bowl kit with auto drain	 P3XKA00BSA
Tamper-proof knob kit (keylock)	 P3XKA00AS
Diaphragm kit (relieving type)	 P3XKA00RR
Diaphragm kit (non-relieving type)	 P3XKA00RN
Wall bracket kit - Stainless steel	 P3XKA00MW
Panel mount nut		  P3XKA00MM
Pressure Gauge	 0 to 10 bar	 G1/4”	 KG8012-00
	 0 to 16 bar	 G1/4”	 KG8013-00
Key Lock			   P3XKA00AS
Service kits